

ગાંધી મુખ્ય (SC) પુનર્ગતો ની મુદત નો
મર્યાદા કે સરકારી કાર્ય પીલે આપેલું

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

Agreement No. 03SAD/2021-22

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division

Besant

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

Block - Besant

Smt. Sumita Devi

(40)

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Estt</u>					
① Providing & fixing working benchmark -- as per spec					
Qty wide TMB P-9(1)					
= 1.3 Km					
Rs 4015.40/Km Rs 5220.00					
② Reference Pillar.					
Qty wide TMB P-9(2)					
= 1.30 Km					
Rs 1845.98/Km Rs 2400.00					
③ clearing and grubbing road land -- as per spec and dir of EIR					

Qty wide TMB P-10(4)					
= 0.13 Ha					
Rs 52970.33/Ha Rs 6886.00					
④ Construction of embankment with soil -- as per spec and dir of EIR					
Qty wide TMB P-16(15)					
= 1576.09 m ³					
Rs 152.16/m ³ Rs 2,39,817.00					
⑤ Construction of sub-grade and shoulder -- as per spec and dir of EIR					
Qty wide TMB P-17(16)					
= 4536.90 m ²					
Rs 191.76/m ² Rs 8,69,957.00					

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of G.S.B. --- --- as per spec and dir. of E.L.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P-10(6)					
					= 1053 m ²
Qty. vide T.M.B. P-12(1)					
					= 44.55 = 81.06 m ²
					1097.55 m ²
Add 2% for curve					22.95 m ²
Total					1156.74 m ²
					1119.50 m ²
⑦ 3311.40 / m ²					
					Rs 37,07,112.00

⑦ Providing and Laying W.B.M.-III --- as per spec					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P-10(7)					
					= 365.625 m ²
Qty. vide T.M.B. P-12(2)					
					= 15.47 m ²
Add 2% for curve					381.095
					7.62
					388.715 m ²
⑧ 4024.38 / m ²					
					Rs 15,64,336.00
⑧ Providing & applying Primmer Coat --- as per Spec					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P-13(3)					
					= 5139.475 m ²
⑨ 43.25 / m ²					
Continuation					Rs 2,22,282.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(9) Providing and applying
tack coat --- as per spec
and dir of EIR

Qty vide TMB.P. 14(4)

= 5139.475 m²

@ Rs 14.80/m² Rs 76,064.00

(10) Providing rolling and
laying open close graded
premix surfacing --- as
per spec.

Qty vide TMB.P. 14(5)

= 5139.475 m²

@ Rs 216.30/m²

Rs 11,11,668.00

(11) Rce M-15 Km Post

Qty vide TMB.P. 14(6)

= 3 no

@ Rs 2297.87/no Rs 6893.00

(12) 200 m Post.

Qty vide TMB.P. 15(7)

= 6 nos

@ Rs 594.76/no Rs 3568.00

(13) Rce M-15 boundary
pillar --- as per spec
and dir of EIR

Qty vide TMB.P. 14(8)

= 60 nos

@ Rs 532.63/no

Rs 31,957.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing and fixing retro reflective mandatory cautionary board --- --- as per spec and dir of EIR (900 mm Circular) Qty vide TMB P-14 (9) = 4 nos					
@ Rs 4820.36 / no					Rs 19,281.00
(15) 900 mm equilateral and triangle Qty vide TMB P-14 (10) = 4 nos					
@ Rs 5303.54 / no					Rs 21,214.00
(16) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular Qty vide TMB P-14 (11)					

@ Rs 4694.98 / no					Rs 18,779.00
(17) Providing and laying of hot applied thermos- plastic compound --- --- as per spec					
Qty vide TMB P-15 (11) = 271 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95 / m ²					Rs 1,95,648.00
(18) Providing and erecting 19 direction and place identification Sign board --- as per spec Qty vide TMB P-15 (12) = 1 no					
@ Rs 3104.67 / no					Rs 3104.00

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134.

22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) (20) Providing and fixing of typical mmGSY informatory sign board with logo - - - per spec and dir of E/L					
Qty w/c TMB P-15 (13)					
= 3 nos					
Rs 9576.80/mo					Rs 28,730.00
					/
					Rs 81,34,956.00
Less 0.11% as per G)					89 48.00
agg					Rs 81,26,008.00
Add 1% L.C.					Rs 81,260.00

Add 12% GST					Rs 975,120.00
					/
					Rs 91,82,388.00
Less Previous Payment					
(G) P					Rs 65,58,283.00
					Rs 26,24,105.00

~~Signature~~
10/04/22
AE

~~Signature~~
10/04/22
J.B

~~Signature~~
11/6/22